Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 089
e Funding Year is or 2024

Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

Armstrong Cable
Services (143008427)

AT&T Mobility
(143025240)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Computacenter United
States INC
(143032245)

Geibel Catholic
Junior-Senior High
School (16997)

Batesville Public
School Dist (139619)

Salida Union Elem
School Dist (144411)

Vacaville Unif School
District (144588)

Savannah-Chatham
County Public School
District (127462)

PA

AR

CA

CA

GA

2499047297

2499043158

2499050140

2499021609

2499033653

IA

IA

IA

IA

IC

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The FRN was
modified from
$1,412.55 per month
to $1,376.55 per
month to agre...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:FCC
Registration Number
of the FCC Form 471
wa...

DR1:Your application
was denied because
you are on Red Light

status with the FCC...

$1,649.70

$12,955.68

$87,966.86

$144,724.22

$228,905.60

$0.00

$12,955.68

$87,966.86

$144,724.22

$228,905.60




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Computacenter United Savannah-Chatham

States INC
(143032245)

Computer CenterLine
of Greensburg, Inc
(143004885)

Data Path, Inc
(143032599)

Encore Technology
Group LLC
(143037152)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

County Public School
District (127462)

Mother Of Sorrows
School (17169)

Penta Career Center
(129294)

Robeson County
Public Schools
(126994)

Belleville School
District (132919)

Black Hawk Area
Special Education
District (135950)

Bristow Public
Schools (140043)

GA

PA

OH

NC

WI

IL

OK

2499033690

2499047563

2499010597

2499039155

2499004393

2499000982

2499045159

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

DR1:Your application
was denied because
you are on Red Light

status with the FCC...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Student Count for
Budget for Budgeted
BEN ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$286,968.00

$1,346.80

$4,660.00

$156,283.60

$2,775.30

$1,163.61

$1,369.93

Amount

$286,968.00

$0.00

$0.00

$156,283.60

$2,775.30

$1,163.61

$1,369.93




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Canton School
District R 5 (136962)

Dolton School
District 148 (135781)

Dolton School
District 148 (135781)

Ell-Saline Usd 307
(137957)

G C M S School
District 5 (135802)

Henry Senachwine
Sch Dist Un 5
(136134)

Iberia R-V School
District (137410)

MO

IL

IL

KS

IL

IL

MO

2499012083

2499053669

2499056106

2499020403

2499040536

2499039795

2499015869

BM

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2499053669.001 was
modifie...

DR1:Thirty percent
or more of this FRN
includes a request for
LINEWIZE LW-
SMG40-...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$1,353.20 to $973.63
tor...

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$1237.67 to $890.50
tore...

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$1,014.00 to $729.57
tor...

Amount

$1,465.58

$1,695.29

$2,550.00

$454.92

$681.54

$623.35

$510.70

Amount

$1,465.58

$1,695.29

$0.00

$454.92

$681.54

$623.35

$510.70




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Line Mountain School
District (125851)

Maypearl Indep
School District
(140869)

Mount Vernon School
Dist R 5 (137495)

Oakland Christian
School (55482)

Prairie Farm School
District (133390)

Reedsburg School
District (133087)

Shullsburg School
District (132999)

PA

MO

MI

WI

WI

WI

2499039227

2499050773

2499046944

2499038558

2499046717

2499016886

2499051348

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

BM

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The
Service/Product Type
for FRN Line Item
2499039227.003 was
modified from ...

CR1:FRN canceled in
consultation with the
applicant. CR1: FCC
Form 471 applic...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

CR1:FRN canceled in
consultation with the
applicant. MR1:The
applicant did no...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$2,708.56

$2,682.20

$930.08

$724.38

$1,187.07

$3,379.56

$1,767.28

Amount

$2,708.56

$0.00

$930.08

$724.38

$0.00

$3,379.56

$1,767.28




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

Family Zone Inc
(143054081)

FRONTIER
COMMUNICATIONS
OF AMERICA
(143001110)

Fusion Voice and Data
Corp (143049314)

Special Education
Services, Inc.
(154027)

St Patrick Catholic
School (37989)

St Patrick Elem
(73009)

Wendell School
District 232 (1426438)

West Harvey-Dixmoor
PSD 147 (135538)

[llinois Department
Of Innovation And
Technology
Consortium
(17022359)

New Horizon
Community School
(231939)

IL

FL

IL

ID

IL

IL

NJ

2499028845

2499051773

2499057237

2499016259

2499040816

2499031050

2499059565

IC

IC

IC

IC

MB

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
the service provider
has been changed
to...

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$489.06 to $351.88
to rem...

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$1,037.61 to $746.56
tor...

CR1:FRN canceled in
consultation with the
applicant. CR1:FCC
Form 471 applica...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The FRN
State/Tribal E-Rate
Match Amount was
modified from $1.00
to $522,613...

MR1:The applicant
did not submit any
RAL corrections.

Amount

$13,707.94

$299.10

$295.03

$3,852.00

$1,820.70

$783,919.20

$5,624.10

Amount

$13,707.94

$299.10

$295.03

$0.00

$1,820.70

$783,919.20

$5,624.10




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested Committed

(SPIN)

GovConnection, Inc.
(143026005)

Innovative Software,
Inc. (143007844)

IT Outlet Inc.
(143032161)

JSK Company, Inc
(143007431)

SKYRIDER
COMMUNICATIONS
LLC (143031192)

(143024064)

Synergy Global
Solutions, Inc
(143006211)

Softchoice Corporation

Brighton School
District 27 J (142226)

Columbus Municipal
School District
(128727)

Lennox School
District 41-4
(134083)

Batesville Public
School Dist (139619)

Panama Indep School
Dist 20 (140410)

Orange County
School District
(127681)

Erie 1 Boces
(149384)

CO

MS

SD

AR

OK

FL

NY

2499003506

2499034504

2499002933

2499039706

2499024865

2499031232

2499040617

BM

IC

BM

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

CR1:FRN canceled in
consultation with the
applicant. CR1:FCC
Form 471 applica...

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$519,955.20 to
$430,561.34 to re...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$26,358.75 to
$22,404.71 ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Name associated with
BEN 16045317 has
been...

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item
2499040617.022 was
modified from Wirel...

Amount Amount

$22,580.78 $22,580.78
$365,975.60 $365,975.60
$437.50 $437.50
$17,923.77 $17,923.77
$4,544.13 $0.00
$379,017.60 $379,017.60
$193,249.62  $193,249.62




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Tech Check, LLC
(143024168)

Tech Check, LLC
(143024168)

Total Infrastructure
Solutions (143045251)

Total Infrastructure
Solutions (143045251)

Total Infrastructure
Solutions (143045251)

Total Infrastructure
Solutions (143045251)

Vyve Broadband A,
LLC (143037261)

Cromwell School
District 95 (133663)

Proctor Indep School
Dist 704 (133700)

Northbrook School
District 28 (135300)

Northbrook School
District 28 (135300)

Northbrook School
District 28 (135300)

Northbrook School
District 28 (135300)

Coushatta Tribe Of
Louisiana Library
(16084988)

MN

MN

IL

IL

IL

IL

LA

2499050751

2499040074

2499026071

2499026090

2499026103

2499026116

2499049598

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IA

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

MRI1:FRN Line Item
# 2499050751.001
was for both
Transceiver and
Cabling and was ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$656.98

$3,334.19

$372.60

$372.60

$372.60

$372.60

$30,239.89

Amount

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$30,239.89




Source: E-
rate
Manager
E-RATE
MANAGER
isa
registered
trademark
of Funds

FUNDS For For ing
___r\___.l ing,
YOUR E-RATE GUIDES Data

generated
on
Thursday,
January
22nd,
2026 at
07:59 AM
CST



https://legacy.fundsforlearning.com
https://legacy.fundsforlearning.com
https://legacy.fundsforlearning.com

