

Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 089
- Funding Year is or 2024

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Armstrong Cable Services (143008427)	Geibel Catholic Junior-Senior High School (16997)	PA	2499047297	IA	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$1,649.70	\$0.00
AT&T Mobility (143025240)	Batesville Public School Dist (139619)	AR	2499043158	IA	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from \$1,412.55 per month to \$1,376.55 per month to agree...	\$12,955.68	\$12,955.68
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Salida Union Elem School Dist (144411)	CA	2499050140	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$87,966.86	\$87,966.86
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Vacaville Unif School District (144588)	CA	2499021609	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:FCC Registration Number of the FCC Form 471 wa...	\$144,724.22	\$144,724.22
Computacenter United States INC (143032245)	Savannah-Chatham County Public School District (127462)	GA	2499033653	IC	Funded	DR1:Your application was denied because you are on Red Light status with the FCC...	\$228,905.60	\$228,905.60

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Computacenter United States INC (143032245)	Savannah-Chatham County Public School District (127462)	GA	2499033690	IC	Funded	DR1:Your application was denied because you are on Red Light status with the FCC...	\$286,968.00	\$286,968.00
Computer CenterLine of Greensburg, Inc (143004885)	Mother Of Sorrows School (17169)	PA	2499047563	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Student Count for Budget for Budgeted BEN ...	\$1,346.80	\$0.00
Data Path, Inc (143032599)	Penta Career Center (129294)	OH	2499010597	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$4,660.00	\$0.00
Encore Technology Group LLC (143037152)	Robeson County Public Schools (126994)	NC	2499039155	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$156,283.60	\$156,283.60
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Belleville School District (132919)	WI	2499004393	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$2,775.30	\$2,775.30
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Black Hawk Area Special Education District (135950)	IL	2499000982	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$1,163.61	\$1,163.61
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Bristow Public Schools (140043)	OK	2499045159	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$1,369.93	\$1,369.93

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Canton School District R 5 (136962)	MO	2499012083	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$1,465.58	\$1,465.58
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Dolton School District 148 (135781)	IL	2499053669	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2499053669.001 was modifie...	\$1,695.29	\$1,695.29
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Dolton School District 148 (135781)	IL	2499056106	IC	Not Funded	DR1:Thirty percent or more of this FRN includes a request for LINEWIZE LW-SMG40-...	\$2,550.00	\$0.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Ell-Saline Usd 307 (137957)	KS	2499020403	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$454.92	\$454.92
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	G C M S School District 5 (135802)	IL	2499040536	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$1,353.20 to \$973.63 to r...	\$681.54	\$681.54
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Henry Senachwine Sch Dist Un 5 (136134)	IL	2499039795	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$1237.67 to \$890.50 to re...	\$623.35	\$623.35
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Iberia R-V School District (137410)	MO	2499015869	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$1,014.00 to \$729.57 to r...	\$510.70	\$510.70

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Line Mountain School District (125851)	PA	2499039227	IC	Funded	MR1:The Service/Product Type for FRN Line Item 2499039227.003 was modified from ...	\$2,708.56	\$2,708.56
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Maypearl Independ School District (140869)	TX	2499050773	IC	Not Funded	CR1:FRN canceled in consultation with the applicant. CR1: FCC Form 471 applic...	\$2,682.20	\$0.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Mount Vernon School Dist R 5 (137495)	MO	2499046944	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$930.08	\$930.08
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Oakland Christian School (55482)	MI	2499038558	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$724.38	\$724.38
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Prairie Farm School District (133390)	WI	2499046717	IC	Not Funded	CR1:FRN canceled in consultation with the applicant. MR1:The applicant did no...	\$1,187.07	\$0.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Reedsburg School District (133087)	WI	2499016886	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$3,379.56	\$3,379.56
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Shullsburg School District (132999)	WI	2499051348	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$1,767.28	\$1,767.28

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Special Education Services, Inc. (154027)	IL	2499028845	IC	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, the service provider has been changed to...	\$13,707.94	\$13,707.94
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	St Patrick Catholic School (37989)	FL	2499051773	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$489.06 to \$351.88 to rem...	\$299.10	\$299.10
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	St Patrick Elem (73009)	IL	2499057237	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$1,037.61 to \$746.56 to r...	\$295.03	\$295.03
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	Wendell School District 232 (142648)	ID	2499016259	IC	Not Funded	CR1:FRN canceled in consultation with the applicant. CR1:FCC Form 471 applica...	\$3,852.00	\$0.00
Family Zone Inc (143054081)	West Harvey-Dixmoor P S D 147 (135538)	IL	2499040816	MB	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$1,820.70	\$1,820.70
FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS OF AMERICA (143001110)	Illinois Department Of Innovation And Technology Consortium (17022359)	IL	2499031050	IA	Funded	MR1:The FRN State/Tribal E-Rate Match Amount was modified from \$1.00 to \$522,613...	\$783,919.20	\$783,919.20
Fusion Voice and Data Corp (143049314)	New Horizon Community School (231939)	NJ	2499059565	IA	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$5,624.10	\$5,624.10

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
GovConnection, Inc. (143026005)	Brighton School District 27 J (142226)	CO	2499003506	BM	Funded	CR1:FRN canceled in consultation with the applicant. CR1:FCC Form 471 applica...	\$22,580.78	\$22,580.78
Innovative Software, Inc. (143007844)	Columbus Municipal School District (128727)	MS	2499034504	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$519,955.20 to \$430,561.34 to re...	\$365,975.60	\$365,975.60
IT Outlet Inc. (143032161)	Lennox School District 41-4 (134083)	SD	2499002933	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$437.50	\$437.50
JSK Company, Inc (143007431)	Batesville Public School Dist (139619)	AR	2499039706	IA	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$26,358.75 to \$22,404.71 ...	\$17,923.77	\$17,923.77
SKYRIDER COMMUNICATIONS LLC (143031192)	Panama Indep School Dist 20 (140410)	OK	2499024865	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$4,544.13	\$0.00
Softchoice Corporation (143024064)	Orange County School District (127681)	FL	2499031232	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Name associated with BEN 16045317 has been...	\$379,017.60	\$379,017.60
Synergy Global Solutions, Inc (143006211)	Erie 1 Boces (149384)	NY	2499040617	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 2499040617.022 was modified from Wirel...	\$193,249.62	\$193,249.62

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Tech Check, LLC (143024168)	Cromwell School District 95 (133663)	MN	2499050751	IC	Not Funded	MR1:FRN Line Item # 2499050751.001 was for both Transceiver and Cabling and was ...	\$656.98	\$0.00
Tech Check, LLC (143024168)	Proctor Independ School Dist 704 (133700)	MN	2499040074	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$3,334.19	\$0.00
Total Infrastructure Solutions (143045251)	Northbrook School District 28 (135300)	IL	2499026071	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$372.60	\$0.00
Total Infrastructure Solutions (143045251)	Northbrook School District 28 (135300)	IL	2499026090	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$372.60	\$0.00
Total Infrastructure Solutions (143045251)	Northbrook School District 28 (135300)	IL	2499026103	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$372.60	\$0.00
Total Infrastructure Solutions (143045251)	Northbrook School District 28 (135300)	IL	2499026116	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$372.60	\$0.00
Vyve Broadband A, LLC (143037261)	Coushatta Tribe Of Louisiana Library (16084988)	LA	2499049598	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio...	\$30,239.89	\$30,239.89



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE
MANAGER
is a
registered
trademark
of Funds
For
Learning,
LLC
Data
generated
on
Thursday,
January
22nd,
2026 at
07:59 AM
CST